
PARTS LIST

MakeBlock DescriptorQTYITEM

Socket Cap Screw M4x14mm - Button Head
42

Nylon Locknut 4mm14

Plastic Spacer 4x8x176

Plastic Spacer 4x7x1017

Shaft Collar 4mm18

Shaft Connector 4mm19

Headless Set Screw m3x5210

Flange Copper Sleeve 4x8x3mm211

Threaded Shaft 4 x 39mm112

DC Motor-25 9V/185RPM116

DC Motor Bracket B-Blue117

Tire 68.5x22mm218

Beam0824-144125

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

ASSEMBLY C


